A full line of indexes for
all your litigation needs.
Avery® Style
Allstate® Style
Individual Index Tabs
Letter Size 8.5" x 11"
• Center Positioned Tab
• 25 sheets per pack

11911 LGLTS1 1
11912 LGLTS2 2
11913 LGLTS3 3
11914 LGLTS4 4
11915 LGLTS5 5
11916 LGLTS6 6
11917 LGLTS7 7
11918 LGLTS8 8
11919 LGLTS9 9
11920 LGLTS10 10
11921 LGLTS11 11
11922 LGLTS12 12
11923 LGLTS13 13
11924 LGLTS14 14
11925 LGLTS15 15
01016 LG16LTS 16
01017 LG17LTS 17
01018 LG18LTS 18
01019 LG19LTS 19
01020 LG20LTS 20
01021 LG21LTS 21
01022 LG22LTS 22
01023 LG23LTS 23
01024 LG24LTS 24
01025 LG25LTS 25
01026 LG26LTS 26
01027 LG27LTS 27
01028 LG28LTS 28
01029 LG29LTS 29
01030 LG30LTS 30
01031 LG31LTS 31
INDIVIDUAL SETS
Item # Stock # Tab Title
Side Tabs – Letter Size
8.5 " x 11"

Alphabetical – 1/26 Cut, 26 Sheets
11374 LGLTSAZ A-Z*
01400 LGAZLTS A-Z
*Also includes Table of Contents tab
Alphabetical – 1/10 Cut, 26 Sheets
01370 LGEXAZ LTS Exhibit A-Z
Numerical – 1/25 Cut, 25 Sheets
11370 LGLTS125 1-25*
11372 LGLTS2650 26-50*
11396 LGLTS5175 51-75*
11397 LGLTS76100 76-100*
01330 LG1-25LTS 1-25
01331 LG2650LTS 26-50
01332 LG5175LTS 51-75
01333 LG76100LTS 76-100
01334 LG101125LTS 101-125
01335 LG126150LTS 126-150
01336 LG151175LTS 151-175
01337 LG176200LTS 176-200
01338 LG201225LTS 201-225
01339 LG226250LTS 226-250
01340 LG251275LTS 251-275
01341 LG276300LTS 276-300
01342 LG301325LTS 301-325
01343 LG326350LTS 326-350
01344 LG351375LTS 351-375
01345 LG376400LTS 376-400
01346 LG401425LTS 401-425
01347 LG426450LTS 426-450
01348 LG451475LTS 451-475
01349 LG476500LTS 476-500
82299 82299 501-525
82300 82300 526-550
82301 82301 551-575
82302 82302 576-600

82309 82309 751-775
82310 82310 776-800
82311 82311 801-825
82312 82312 826-850
82313 82313 851-875
82314 82314 876-900
82315 82315 901-925
82316 82316 926-950
82317 82317 951-975
82318 82318 976-1000
*Also includes Table of Contents tab
Numerical – 1/10 Cut, 10 Sheets
11381 LGLTS110 1-10*
*Also includes Table of Contents tab
Numerical – 1/25 Cut, 50 Sheets
01350 LG501550LTS 501-550
01351 LG551600LTS 551-600
01352 LG601650LTS 601-650
Item # Stock # Tab Title
01353 LG651700LTS 651-700
01354 LG701750LTS 701-750
01355 LG751800LTS 751-800
01356 LG801850LTS 801-850
01357 LG851900LTS 851-900
01358 LG901950LTS 901-950
01359 LG9511000LTS 951-1000
Roman Numerals – 1/10 Cut,
10 Sheets
82319 82319 I-X
82320 82320 XI-XX
Other Tabs – 1/25 Cut, 25 Sheets
11959 11959 Blank Tabs
Side Tabs – Legal Size
8.5 " x 14"
Alphabetical – 1/26 Cut, 26 Sheets
11375 LGLGSAZ A-Z*
*Also includes Table of Contents tab
Numerical – 1/25 Cut, 25 Sheets
11371 LGLGS125 1-25*
11373 LGLGS2650 26-50*
01430 LG125LGS 1-25
01431 LG2650LGS 26-50
01432 LG5175LGS 51-75
01433 LG76100LGS 76-100
01434 LG101125LGS 101-125
*Also includes Table of Contents tab
Bottom Tabs – Letter Size
8.5 " x 11"
Alphabetical – 1/5 Cut, 26 Sheets
11376 LGLTBEXAZ Exhibit A-Z*
*Also includes Table of Contents tab
Numerical – 1/5 Cut, 25 Sheets
11378 LGLTBEX125 Exhibit 1-25*
*Also includes Table of Contents tab
Item # Stock # Tab Title
01032 LG32LTS 32
01033 LG33LTS 33
01034 LG34LTS 34
01035 LG35LTS 35
01036 LG36LTS 36
01037 LG37LTS 37
01038 LG38LTS 38
01039 LG39LTS 39
01040 LG40LTS 40
01041 LG41LTS 41
01042 LG42LTS 42
01043 LG43LTS 43
01044 LG44LTS 44
01045 LG45LTS 45
01046 LG46LTS 46
01047 LG47LTS 47
01048 LG48LTS 48
01049 LG49LTS 49
01050 LG50LTS 50
01051 LG51LTS 51
01052 LG52LTS 52
01053 LG53LTS 53
01054 LG54LTS 54
01055 LG55LTS 55
01056 LG56LTS 56
01057 LG57LTS 57
01058 LG58LTS 58
01059 LG59LTS 59
01060 LG60LTS 60
01061 LG61LTS 61
01062 LG62LTS 62
01063 LG63LTS 63
01064 LG64LTS 64
01065 LG65LTS 65
01066 LG66LTS 66
01067 LG67LTS 67
01068 LG68LTS 68
01069 LG69LTS 69
01070 LG70LTS 70
01071 LG71LTS 71
01072 LG72LTS 72
01073 LG73LTS 73
01074 LG74LTS 74
01075 LG75LTS 75
01076 LG76LTS 76
01077 LG77LTS 77
01078 LG78LTS 78
01079 LG79LTS 79
01080 LG80LTS 80
01081 LG81LTS 81
01082 LG82LTS 82
01083 LG83LTS 83
01084 LG84LTS 84
01085 LG85LTS 85
01086 LG86LTS 86
01087 LG87LTS 87
01088 LG88LTS 88
01089 LG89LTS 89
01090 LG90LTS 90
01091 LG91LTS 91
01092 LG92LTS 92
01093 LG93LTS 93
01094 LG94LTS 94
01095 LG95LTS 95
01096 LG96LTS 96
01097 LG97LTS 97
01098 LG98LTS 98
01099 LG99LTS 99
01100 LG100LTS 100
AVERY® STYLE LEGAL EXHIBIT INDEXES
INDIVIDUAL SETS
Item # Stock # Tab Title
Side Tabs – Letter Size
8.5 " x 11" continued
01101 LG101LTS 101
01102 LG102LTS 102
01103 LG103LTS 103
01104 LG104LTS 104
01105 LG105LTS 105
01106 LG106LTS 106
01107 LG107LTS 107
01108 LG108LTS 108
01109 LG109LTS 109
01110 LG110LTS 110
01111 LG111LTS 111
01112 LG112LTS 112
01113 LG113LTS 113
01114 LG114LTS 114
01115 LG115LTS 115
01116 LG116LTS 116
01117 LG117LTS 117
01118 LG118LTS 118
01119 LG119LTS 119
01120 LG120LTS 120
01121 LG121LTS 121
01122 LG122LTS 122
01123 LG123LTS 123
01124 LG124LTS 124
01125 LG125LTS 125
82342 82342 126
82343 82343 127
82344 82344 128
82345 82345 129